
2021 Lemoore Golf Course Tournament Schedule 

“PC”- denotes Players Club only 

All other events open to golfers with verifiable handicap 

                                          Tournament Notes (Dates are subject, not likely to  change) 

January 16- Saturday Two Person Team “6/6/6” , 6 holes of Scotch, Best Ball , Scramble.  9am 

February 6-Saturday-Ground Hog Day Format-Individual -Low Net-Stableford points. 9am 

February 21 & 21 -Saturday & Sunday NCGA Four Man Qualifier (36 hole event) PC only 9am 

March 6- Saturday Saturday NCGA Two Man Best Ball Qualifier  PC Only -  

March 14- Sunday Two Man Scramble 

April 11 –Sunday Two Man Chapman Scotch 

April 25, Sunday  NCGA Senior Two Man Best Ball Qualifier-PC Only  

May 2, Sunday- NCGA Individual Stroke Play Qualifier-Net  PC Only 

June 19, Saturday  Impossible Open –Two Man Best Ball- Low Gross/Net 

June 12-Saturday’s NCGA Team Play competition begins-PC Only 

July 10th & 11th –Saturday & Sunday -Lemoore City Championship – 36 hole Individual Low 

Net & Low Gross –flighted, based on handicap. 

August ,7 & 8 -Sat/Sun- Players Club Championship-Match Play Format--All Members 

Welcome -flighted , based on  handicap. Stroke Play qualifying-Sat. morning for Champ Flight 

seeds.   Net Matches Saturday morning, afternoon matches for all & Sunday  PC Only 

August 21 & 22 –Saturday & Sunday Kings County Invitational- 36 hole Two Man Best Ball-Net 

& Gross prizes- Horse Race Saturday afternoon. 

September 12, Sunday,  Two Man Scotch - 

October 31-Sunday- 27 Hole Fall Classic-Two Man team-9 holes of Scramble, Scotch & Best 

Ball. 

November 20-Saturday Turkeyshoot-Two Man Chapman Scotch- 

December 18-Saturday –Four Club Classic-Two Man Best Ball -Low Net 

Please Note: Whenever possible first place ties will be played off 
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